
 McCormick’s Creek Road Race  
 

                    
                                                                               

Saturday, June 5th, 2010 
 

 
CATEGORY 

 
START 

 
Laps/Miles 

 
ENTRY 

 
AWARD 

 
MAS 40+, 50+ 

 
9:15 a.m. 

 
10/45 

 
$30.00 

 
$500/10* 

 
CAT 3 

 
9:22 a.m. 

 
10/45 

 
$30.00 

 
$500/10 

 
MAS 60+, 65+, 70+, 75+ 

= 

 
9:15 a.m. 

 
10/45 

 
$30.00 

 
Top 5 

 
CAT 4 

 
11: 30 a.m. 

 
9/40 

 
$30.00 

 
$300/8 

 
Women 

 
11: 33 a.m. 

 
9/40 

 
$30.00 

 
$200/5 

 
Citizens 

 
11:38 a.m. 

 
7/32 

 
$30.00 

 
$140/4  

 *At least 3 spots reserved for 50+ riders.  

Course A 4.5 mile loop that throws a little at you each lap. Some good flat sections, nice big ring climb that will 
definitely take its toll on the racers.  Course profile 

Location Very close to McCormick’s Creek State Park in Spencer, IN. We stage at the McCormick’s Creek Elementary 
School. 1601 Flatwoods Rd,  Spencer, IN 47460.  Restrooms will be available.  

Other No warming up on the course prior to the race - it confuses the corner marshals.  Bring your wind trainer and 
watch the race from the parking lot and/or hill area.  Look for signs. The Owen County Sheriff Department will 
be assisting with the race - make sure you thank them and conduct yourself accordingly. Yellow line rule in 
effect. Not a closed course.  If bad weather, will cancel the race. The promoter, me, reserves the right to 
shorten, lengthen the distance and reduce the prize list if insufficient entries occur.   

Register Registration starts at 7:30 a.m.  (717) 961-6511 
 
 


