McCormick's Creek Road Race



Saturday, June 5th, 2010

CATEGORY	START	Laps/Miles	ENTRY	AWARD
MAS 40+, 50+	9:15 a.m.	10/45	\$30.00	\$500/10*
CAT 3	9:22 a.m.	10/45	\$30.00	\$500/10
MAS 60+, 65+, 70+, 75+	9:15 a.m.	10/45	\$30.00	Top 5
CAT 4	11: 30 a.m.	9/40	\$30.00	\$300/8
Women	11: 33 a.m.	9/40	\$30.00	\$200/5
Citizens	11:38 a.m.	7/32	\$30.00	\$140/4

*At least 3 spots reserved for 50+ riders.

Course A 4.5 mile loop that throws a little at you each lap. Some good flat sections, nice big ring climb that will definitely take its toll on the racers. Course profile

Location Very close to McCormick's Creek State Park in Spencer, IN. We stage at the McCormick's Creek Elementary School. 1601 Flatwoods Rd, Spencer, IN 47460. Restrooms will be available.

Other No warming up on the course prior to the race - it confuses the corner marshals. Bring your wind trainer and watch the race from the parking lot and/or hill area. Look for signs. The Owen County Sheriff Department will be assisting with the race - make sure you thank them and conduct yourself accordingly. Yellow line rule in effect. Not a closed course. If bad weather, will cancel the race. The promoter, me, reserves the right to shorten, lengthen the distance and reduce the prize list if insufficient entries occur.

Register Registration starts at 7:30 a.m. (717) 961-6511

